SNACKS

JBIENZ

POP CORN CHICKEN

IR 205 2K 18

FRIED FRIES WITH BLACK TRUFFLE MAYONNAISE
AT AR R %

CALAMARI FRITTI

F W Ve

AMAN CLUB SANDWICH

X AL 15 MRS 2 S = 3

AMANYANGYUN WAGYU BEEF BURGER

TR FRDUEE

COLD CUTS : CHEF’S SELECTION OF CURED MEATS

LR I
ITALIAN CHEESE PLATTER, CARASAU BREAD
F: e h e i ALK £

FRUIT PLATTER

Iy SR

TIRAMISU

JERK TR

PARFAIT AL LIMONE lItalian lemon parfait

B AT T B AR

NICOLA’s CANNOLI ALLA SICILIANA (Chef Signature)

eI L RIR R S

PORTION

%

98

88

188

192

308

368

398

168

128

118

128

Prices are in RMB and subject to 15% service charge and tax

UL INRT, 5ERRIS% RS # (SBIFHXBH)



COFFEE mnHE GLASS/#~

Americano ZE I INHE 60 Espresso & = 4 4 mnmiE
Cappuccino &g 70 Caoffé latte &g
Hot chocolate #I57: 4 70 Mocha E+&

TEA SELECTION ¥k PERSON/{

Ceylon 8= 4T %

English breakfast I 2 & %%
Earl grey (HE %

Darjeeling XFHIALT 55

<o e

Peppermint &4

-

Jasmine EFj 5%

Jiangxi green tea ST GG

Jiangxi black tea STF Tk LT %

Pu' erg @& ES

Oolong &EE R

SOFT DRINKS FiBfE st CAN/IFr

Coca Cola AfOF & 45 Diet Coke &[4 70] &=
Sprite FH# 45 Ginger Ale FZ& K
Soda #HFT7K 50 Tonic ;317K

FRESH JUICE &$#E8 5+ GALSS/#f
Orange S5 T

Grapefruit &gt

Watermelon &# G /L3t

60

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

80

120

120

198

198

45

50

50

70

70

70

Prices are in RMB and subject to 15% service charge and tax

UL INRT, 5ERRIS% RS # (SBIFHXBH)



